DFSFS01 Module_E2.4.0.docx  Page 1 of 4
SFS Flow Module
Thermal mass flow module
For fast, continuous gas flow monitoring
Benefits & characteristics
 Fast, continuous gas flow monitoring with ≤20 ms response
time
 Ready-to-use module with digital and analog outputs

SFS Flow module front
SFS Flow module rear
Evaluation kit with fluidic adapter
block rear view
Applications
 Gas analyzers
 Gas supply and dosing systems
 Gas mixing valves
 Process control
 Medical devices
 Environmental monitoring and analytical equipment
DFSFS01 Module_E2.4.0.docx Page 2 of 8
Sensor performance
Available modules
Module type Bidirectional flow range* Unit  Material number
SFS01-M-01-01000 ±1000 sccm 154807
SFS01-M-01-00200 ±200 sccm 154808
SFS01-M-01-00050 ±50 sccm 154809
* calibrated for N2 at 23 °C (sccm ~ ml/min)
Flow parameters*
Accuracy ±2 % f.s.
±5 % f.s.

recommendation
Flat sealing with two sealing rings; Ø 2.50 mm x 1.00 mm
DFSFS01 Module_E2.4.0.docx Page 7 of 8
Mechanical Dimensions
Dimensions tolerances according to ISO 2768-mK: +/-0.1mm up to 6 mm; +/-0.2 mm up to 30 mm
Fluidic Block adapter
Fluidic adapber block in aluminum with M5 threads. Supplied with connectors for OD 4 mm tubing.
Please contact iST if you require a STEP file for product design-in
DFSFS01 Module_E2.4.0.docx Page 8 of 8
Order information
Product name Description Order code Flow range
SFS01-M-01-01000 SFS Flow module 154807 ±1000 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00200 SFS Flow module 154808 ±200 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00050 SFS Flow module 154809  ±50 sccm
Evaluation Kits:
SFS01-M-01-01000-EVA SFS01 Module Evaluation Kit  156602 ±1000 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00200-EVA SFS01 Module Evaluation Kit 156603 ±200 sccm
SFS01-M-01-00050-EVA SFS01 Module Evaluation Kit 156604 ±50 sccm
Related Products
SFS01 Flow Sensor Element 105050
SFS01 EvaKit  EvaKit with 1x1 mm PEEK channel 105059
SFS01-MFB-01  Fluidic adapter block, separate 155638
FGF-E1-M-01-01000-EVA Flow + density module 156393 ±1000 sccm
FGF-E1-M-01-00200-EVA Flow + density module 156601 ±200 sccm
Additional Documents
 Document name: